Final Recommendations

Project Code

2021054
2021024

2021046
2021019
2021048
2021020
2021029
2021016
2021035
2021032
2021052
2021027
2021034
2021001

2021031

2021036
2021038
2021033
2021044

Project Title

Life Skills Learning Lab growth

The Big Little Narrative Project

Spartan Cardio Kickboxing Program

[Drumming Up the Fun!

Bibliotherapy & Social Emotional Learning

|TEACCH

North Gwinnett Middle School Garden

|Suwanee Elementary Motor/ Sensory Room

Replicating Harvesting Hydroelectricity from Internal Ocean Waves on the North American Eastern
|Physical Science - Electrical Circuit Investigation

An Investigation of the locomotive-focused applications of EEG equipments and corresponding
|Kickin’ It Old School

Flexible Seating for Special Ed Students

|Computer Science For All: Coding Robots!

Probing Our Way Through Chemistry Labs

| CHARGEnNorth’s Aeroponics System

Expanding English Language Learner Achievement Through World Languages

|Laser Focused

Sound System

School

North Gwinnett High School

North Gwinnett High School, Suwanee Elementary,
Riverside Elementary, Roberts Elementary, and Level

Creek Elementary

North Gwinnett High School
Suwanee Elementary School
North Gwinnett High School
Suwanee Elementary School
North Gwinnett Middle School
Suwanee Elementary School
North Gwinnett High School
North Gwinnett Middle School
North Gwinnett High School
North Gwinnett High School
North Gwinnett Middle School
Roberts Elementary School
North Gwinnett High School
North Gwinnett High School
North Gwinnett Middle School
North Gwinnett High School
North Gwinnett High School

Grant
Amount $
Requested

$4,584.39
$1,000.00

$3,890.00
$684.71
$700.00
$454.04
$500.00
$1,079.83
$200.00
$1,373.27
$350.00
$900.00
$250.00
$1,600.00
$2,389.49
$214.00
$1,000.00
$3,780.00
$4,500.00

Funding Teacher Name
Full Erin White
Full Megan McBee
Full Sonny Kim
Full Marti Parker
Full Carrie Deem & Katie
Full Bernice Boateng-Sagoe
Full Katie Howard and
Full Kathryn Brown
Full Rebecca Carlisle
Full  Janelle Wagner
Full Rebecca Carlisle
Full Lisa Hursey and Andrea
Full  Tori Loke
Full Amy Rogers
Full  Andrea M. Boyce
Full Rebecca Carlisle
Full  Jenny Stark
Full  Kevin Bradley
Full Greg Gibson
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