## Final Recommendations

Project Code	Project Title	School	Grant Amount \$ Requested	Funding	Teacher Name
2021054	Life Skills Learning Lab growth	North Gwinnett High School	\$4,584.39	Full	Erin White
2021024	The Big Little Narrative Project	North Gwinnett High School, Suwanee Elementary, Riverside Elementary, Roberts Elementary, and Level Creek Elementary	\$1,000.00	Full	Megan McBee
2021046	Spartan Cardio Kickboxing Program	North Gwinnett High School	\$3,890.00	Full	Sonny Kim
2021019	Drumming Up the Fun!	Suwanee Elementary School	\$684.71	Full	Marti Parker
2021048	Bibliotherapy & Social Emotional Learning	North Gwinnett High School	\$700.00	Full	Carrie Deem & Katie
2021020	TEACCH	Suwanee Elementary School	\$454.04	Full	Bernice Boateng-Sagoe
2021029	North Gwinnett Middle School Garden	North Gwinnett Middle School	\$500.00	Full	Katie Howard and
2021016	Suwanee Elementary Motor/ Sensory Room	Suwanee Elementary School	\$1,079.83	Full	Kathryn Brown
2021035	Replicating Harvesting Hydroelectricity from Internal Ocean Waves on the North American Eastern	North Gwinnett High School	\$200.00	Full	Rebecca Carlisle
2021032	Physical Science - Electrical Circuit Investigation	North Gwinnett Middle School	\$1,373.27	Full	Janelle Wagner
2021052	An Investigation of the locomotive-focused applications of EEG equipments and corresponding	North Gwinnett High School	\$350.00	Full	Rebecca Carlisle
2021027	Kickin' It Old School	North Gwinnett High School	\$900.00	Full	Lisa Hursey and Andrea
2021034	Flexible Seating for Special Ed Students	North Gwinnett Middle School	\$250.00	Full	Tori Loke
2021001	Computer Science For All: Coding Robots!	Roberts Elementary School	\$1,600.00	Full	Amy Rogers
2021031	Probing Our Way Through Chemistry Labs	North Gwinnett High School	\$2,389.49	Full	Andrea M. Boyce
2021036	CHARGEnorth's Aeroponics System	North Gwinnett High School	\$214.00	Full	Rebecca Carlisle
2021038	Expanding English Language Learner Achievement Through World Languages	North Gwinnett Middle School	\$1,000.00	Full	Jenny Stark
2021033	Laser Focused	North Gwinnett High School	\$3,780.00	Full	Kevin Bradley
2021044	Sound System	North Gwinnett High School	\$4,500.00	Full	Greg Gibson